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HYDRAULICKY VALEC 1530

(HVJ 90)

PRIMOCARY HYDROMOTOR PRO

VSESTRANNE POUZITi

valec - dno - pistnice - hlavice

TECHNICKE PARAMETRY

HYDRAULICKY VALEC 1530 (HVJ 90)

maximalni tlak

maximalni nosnost

hydraulicky zdvih

pripeviiovaci zavit na hlavici

pfipojovaci zavit

pracovni teplota

hmotnost

25 MPa

2500 kg

90 mm

M50x1.5

M12x1.5

-30°C az 80°C

3.2 kg
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